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Part no.

25|

Description
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. 200-105
. 200-106
.201-003
. 20-1085
. 20-1087
. 20-1086

20-1088

.20-1089
.20-1120
.20-1122
.31-3018
. 37-0015
.37-0016
.37-0017
.37-0018
.20-1180
.370-030
.37-2160
. 37-2165
. 37-3019
. 41-0012
.41-0013
.41-0021
. 41-0022
.41-0031
. 41-0032
. 41-0033
. 41-0063
. 41-0064
. 41-0065
. 42-0040
. 42-0043
. 42-0044
. 37-0026
.37-0028
.201-200
.201-202
.370-135

Part no.

Bottom guide rear, complete

Bottom guide front, complete
Raller pom, complete

Connector for roller, right

Connector for roller w/holes, right
Connector for roller, left

Connector for roller w/holes, left
Bracket for connector (roller)

Bracket for limit stop sliding rail

Limit stop sliding rail

Bracket of impact for handles
Bushing for torque handle

Pressure block for torque handle

Rod for torque handle

Tube for torque handle

Limit stop door leaf

Bearing edde handle

Grip for edge handle

Grip for torgue handle

Pressure spring

Alu profile type E, top and sides

Alu profile type E cap, top and sides
Alu bottom guide rall, freezer

Alu bottom guide rail, front

Alu sliding rail

Alu profile insert for sliding rail
Recess blocks for sliding rail

Alu profile type B —
Alu profile type C, bottom it
Alu profile cap type C
Sealing strip type A, black

Sealing strip type B, black

Closed sealing strip, freezer

Edde handle 80-120, complete

Edde handle 121-150, complete
Mounting roller kit. 1 leaf

Mounting roller kit. 1 leaf, auto

Torque handle kit

Description (not on image)

20-2050
41-0020
41-0035

Supporting connector for sliding rail
Bottom duide rail for heating cable
Alu frame, freezer
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Part no. Description (not on image)

42-0042 Sealing strip type B, grey
70-3108 Screws M4,2x9,5 for cap type E
70-5107 Rivets

41-0050 Cap for bottom rail
42-0041 Sealing strip type A, drey
41-0066 Alu profile type J, bottom
41-0067 Alu profile type F, frame
41-0068 Cap for profile type F
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850-105 Automatic

70-2094 Stainless screw, M8x20
Heating cable, frame

Heating cable, door



